Begin your sponsorship here!

Show your Norski pride!

Please complete for all orders and inquiries.		
Name		
Organization		
Address		
City/State/Zip		
Phone 1:		
Phone 2:		
Email:		

Custom Sponsor Sign

Contact Information

_____ I am interested in purchasing a custom sponsor sign. Someone will contact you soon to make arrangements for your purchase.

Personalized Pavers

Use separate paver order form. Additional forms are available at the DASD Administrative Center (500 South Cleveland Ave, DeForest) and online at www.deforestschools.org.

\$_____ Monetary Gift

Send this completed form with check, payable to DeForest Area Foundation, Inc., to address below.

Thank you so much for your support.

Go Norskies!



DeForest Area School District Attn: Stadium Project 500 South Cleveland Avenue DeForest, WI 53532







Four ways to show your Norski pride!

- Concession Stand Sponsorship
 Central Plaza
 years......\$2,000
 Currently taken until 2023
- 2) Custom Sponsor Sign
 Central Plaza
 5 years.....\$500
- 4) Monetary Gift..... Any amount

Donor Recognition

Cash contributions over \$500 will be recognized on the Central Plaza Donor Recognition plaque.

Questions? Contact Kathy Davis at 842-6504 or kdavis@deforestschools.org

See reverse side for ordering information.

Custom Sponsor Sign

Concession Stand

Donor Recognition

Personalized Pavers

DASD Stadium Project

Make checks payable to: DeForest Area School District

Personalized Paver 8" v 8"

A representative will contact you to "proof" your paver(s).

Personalized Payer 8" v 16"

Personalized Paver 8" x 16"\$200	Personalized Paver 8" x 8"\$150
Personalized Paver 16" x 16"\$325	Text: (use all capital letters)
Text: (use all capital letters)	
Use first four lines for 8"x16"; all eight lines for 16"x16" (use more than one order form, if necessary)	Create one, or several in any combination.
Name Address City/State/Zip Phone: Email:	Mail to: DeForest Area School District Business Office 500 South Cleveland Avenue DeForest, WI 53532